
 

 

Roll No. List of D. Pharm-I 2021-22 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll No. Name of Student Roll No. Name of Student 

1 Aathkhile Anuja Rajendra 35 Mane Pragati Dilip 

2 Adsul Vedant om Santosh 36 Mathpati Virbhadra Ramanand 

3 Ainule Ashwini Bhagwan 37 Mekale Aarti Ramdas 

4 Al Shifa Lifzan 38 Momin Sadaf Kasim 

5 Ambulge Amit Vyankat  39 More Atish Shriniwas 

6 Barmade Anjali Shivaji 40 Mulje Akash Dhanraj 

7 Bhojane Sneha Dnyanoba 41 Patil Balaji Prakash 

8 Bhokre Sneha Bhausaheb 42 Patil Priyanka Balaji 

9 Bidwe Mandakini Uttam 43 Pattewad Priti Macchindra 

10 Biradar Jayesh Vishwas 44 Pawar Krushna Hemant 

11 Birajdar Aarti Shivkumar 45 Pethkar Sakshi Tukaram 

12 Birajdar Radha Arun 46 Phad Akshata Ramkrishan 

13 Biyani Shraddha Bharatkumar 47 Phad Jagannath Bibhishan 

14 Darade Rajanipushpa Govind 48 Phule Mahesh Bhimashankar 

15 Debadwar Sakshi Vyankat 49 Rupnar Malhari Ganesh 

16 Devkatte Pradeep Sangmeshwar 50 Rokade Vaibhav Pralhad 

17 Galbale Sharad Shivkumar 51 Savant Prathamesh Hanamant 

18 Gobade Sujata Ravindra 52 Shaih Aalam Salim 

19 Gore Shubhangi Balaji 53 Shaikh Anassageer Ahemad 

20 Gorte Swati Suresh 54 Shaikh Ejajune Begum Chandpasha 

21 Jadhav Ganesh Sanjay 55 Shaikh Sumayya Ansar 

22 Jadhav Vaibhav Ajit 56 Shattari Yaser Abduljabbar 

23 Kadam Vaibhav Govindrao 57 Somwanshi Aishwarya Kishanrao 

24 Kadam Manisha Shamsundar 58 Sudewad Yogesh Maroti 

25 Kamble Shradha Dhondiba 59 Sultani Javeriyanaaz Rafiuddin 

26 Katkar Sujata Dayanand 60 Survase Vrushali Sanjay  

27 Khadap Yashdeep Narendra 61 Suryawanshi Vishal Dhananjay 

28 Khan Sharekh Ahmed Ilyas Ahmed 62 Tagarkhede Eshwar Vijaykumar 

29 Khandale Krushnashyam Dilip  63 Talegave Sakshi Kalidas 

30 Khureshi Alinvas Fasi 64 Telange Kavita Subhash 

31 Kulkarni Samruddhi Avinash 65 Tile Akash Tanaji 

32 Kumbhar Rahul Ashok 66 Vachane Shivkanya Chandrashekhar 

33 Lahade Shraddha Sandipan 67 Wangarwad Anirudhha Ashok 

34 Mali Jyoti Jitendra 68 Wanole Usha Uttam 



 

 

Category wise List of D. Pharm-I 2021-22 
 

 

 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

1 Aathkhile Anuja Rajendra SC 35 Mane Pragati Dilip OPEN 

2 Adsul Vedant om Santosh OPEN 36 Mathpati Virbhadra Ramanand OBC 

3 Ainule Ashwini Bhagwan OPEN 37 Mekale Aarti Ramdas SBC 

4 Al Shifa Lifzan OPEN 38 Momin Sadaf Kasim OPEN 

5 Ambulge Amit Vyankat  OPEN 39 More Atish Shriniwas OPEN 

6 Barmade Anjali Shivaji OPEN 40 Mulje Akash Dhanraj OPEN 

7 Bhojane Sneha Dnyanoba OBC 41 Patil Balaji Prakash NT 

8 Bhokre Sneha Bhausaheb NT 42 Patil Priyanka Balaji OPEN 

9 Bidwe Mandakini Uttam OPEN 43 Pattewad Priti Macchindra ST 

10 Biradar Jayesh Vishwas OPEN 44 Pawar Krushna Hemant OPEN 

11 Birajdar Aarti Shivkumar OPEN 45 Pethkar Sakshi Tukaram OBC 

12 Birajdar Radha Arun OPEN 46 Phad Akshata Ramkrishan NT 

13 Biyani Shraddha Bharatkumar OPEN 47 Phad Jagannath Bibhishan NT 

14 Darade Rajanipushpa Govind NT 48 Phule Mahesh Bhimashankar NT 

15 Debadwar Sakshi Vyankat OPEN 49 Rupnar Malhari Ganesh NT 

16 Devkatte Pradeep Sangmeshwar NT 50 Rokade Vaibhav Pralhad OPEN 

17 Galbale Sharad Shivkumar OPEN 51 Savant Prathamesh Hanamant OPEN 

18 Gobade Sujata Ravindra NT 52 Shaih Aalam Salim OPEN 

19 Gore Shubhangi Balaji OBC 53 Shaikh Anassageer Ahemad OPEN 

20 Gorte Swati Suresh NT 54 Shaikh Ejajune Begum Chandpasha OPEN 

21 Jadhav Ganesh Sanjay NT 55 Shaikh Sumayya Ansar OPEN 

22 Jadhav Vaibhav Ajit OBC 56 Shattari Yaser Abduljabbar OPEN 

23 Kadam Vaibhav Govindrao OPEN 57 Somwanshi Aishwarya Kishanrao OBC 

24 Kadam Manisha Shamsundar OPEN 58 Sudewad Yogesh Maroti ST 

25 Kamble Shradha Dhondiba SC 59 Sultani Javeriyanaaz Rafiuddin OPEN 

26 Katkar Sujata Dayanand OPEN 60 Survase Vrushali Sanjay  NT 

27 Khadap Yashdeep Narendra OPEN 61 Suryawanshi Vishal Dhananjay OPEN 

28 Khan Sharekh Ahmed Ilyas A. OPEN 62 Tagarkhede Eshwar Vijaykumar OPEN 

29 Khandale Krushnashyam Dilip  SC 63 Talegave Sakshi Kalidas OPEN 

30 Khureshi Alinvas Fasi OBC 64 Telange Kavita Subhash OBC 

31 Kulkarni Samruddhi Avinash OPEN 65 Tile Akash Tanaji SC 

32 Kumbhar Rahul Ashok OBC 66 Vachane Shivkanya Chandrashekhar OPEN 

33 Lahade Shraddha Sandipan NT 67 Wangarwad Anirudhha Ashok SBC 

34 Mali Jyoti Jitendra OBC 68 Wanole Usha Uttam ST 


